
PEEWEES 2019 - 2020 All Peace Coach and Manager Contacts

Tier Association Last Name First Name Position Cell e-mail

1 Beaverlodge Rude Darren Coach 780 518 9571 drude77@hotmail.com

1 Beaverlodge Sudnik Sherri Mgr 780 402 9334 sherrisudnik@hotmail.com

1 Ft St John Loney Tyler Coach 250 264 7485 tylerloney12@gmail.com
1 Ft St John Pimm Ed Mgr 250 261 0710 epimm@pimms.ca

1 Grande Prairie A1 Behnsen Kevin Coach 780 933 1682 kbehnsen@telus.net
1 Grande Prairie A1 Shipway Kristina Mgr 780 402 1012 rkss.shipway@gmail.com
1 Grande Prairie A2 Budde Jeremy Coach 780 933 1983 jbudde@gpnissan.ca

1 Grande Prairie A2 McCurdy Jennifer Mgr 780 814 2670 office@bmal.ca
1 High Level Kelly Justin Coach 780 821 0016 justinkelly02@gmail.com
1 High Level Hicks Tammy Mgr 780 502 0672 ttroke@telus.net
1 La Crete Wiebe Fred Coach 780 841 1681 fvwiebe@gmail.com
1 La Crete Martens Katherine Mgr 780 841 1707 martenskatherine1980@gmail.com

2 Grande Prairie B Hrab Chris Coach 780 814 2559 chrhrab@gmail.com

2 Grande Prairie B MacIntyre Julia Mgr 780 832 1812 julesmac86@live.com

2 High Prairie L'Hirondelle Lorne Coach 780 291 0234 lorne.lhirondelle@gov.ab.ca

2 High Prairie Dividson Lauri Mgr 780 518 5113 dvornek@telus.net

2 Sexsmith Sims Courtney Coach 902 888 5789 cbsims6@hotmail.com

2 Sexsmith Skjeie Jamie Mgr 780 380 4098 djskjeie@shaw.ca

2 Spirit River Barbarich DJ Coach 780 897 9825 dj@ptgi-gp.com

2 Spirit River Burback April Mgr 780 557 8221 burbackapril@gmail.com

2 Valleyveiw Slemp Delwin Coach 780 552 3589 delwin.slemp@cnrl.com
2 Valleyveiw Saville Courtney Mgr 780 552 3208 courtsaville@gmail.com

3 Fairveiw Burns Fenton Coach 780 834 8555 febuout@gmail.com

3 Fairveiw Whelin Jess Mgr 780 834 8761 jntwhelan@live.ca

3 Grande Prairie FA Loberg Pat Coach 780 814 0214 loberg.construction.inc@gmail.com

3 Grande Prairie FA Taylor Kerrie Mgr 250 242 7022 kerdtaylor@gmail.com

3 Peace River Dallyn Brad Coach 780 617 2200 brad07@telus.net

3 Peace River Milley Stephanie Mgr 780 625 5256 milleys@prsd.ab.ca

3 Wembley Krauskopf Ian Coach 780 832 1583 iankrauskopf@gmail.com
3 Wembley Buckland Nicole Mgr 250 305 4876 nicolebuckland1978@gmail.com

4 Beaverlodge Guise Darcy Coach 780 296 3444 darcyg769@gmail.com

4 Beaverlodge Klimach Naomi Mgr 780 518 9942 nomi_andy@hotmail.com

4 Grimshaw Bissell Thomas Coach 780 617 0131 bisstom@gmail.com

4 Grimshaw Bissell Christina Mgr 780 319 9630 stena911@hotmail.com

4 Horselake Bruce Kane Coach 780 933 9015 kanebruce71@gmail.com
4 Horselake Horseman Tania Mgr 780 518 3082 horselakemha@gmail.com
4 La Glace Crerar Travis Coach 780 876 0531 tcrerar@gmail.com

4 La Glace Tveter Jessica Mgr 780 933 5390 jesstveter@gmail.com

4 Loon River Noskey Darren Coach 780 649 4111 darrennoskey@hotmail.com

4 Loon River Shaw Savanna Mgr 780 646 6409 crusaders_02@hotmail.com
4 Manning Stone Kane Coach 780 836 6234 kane@advantagenorth.com
4 Manning Myers Dani-Elle Mgr 780 625 5298 ddmyers8@gmail.com

5 Grande Cache Foy Devon Coach 780 827 6454 d.foy@hotmail.com

5 Grande Cache Beckstead Lisa Mgr 780 501 9419 peewee@grandecachehockey.com
5 High Level Emms Lucas Coach 780 502 3158 lucas.emms@tolko.com
5 High Level St Arnault Kristen Mgr 780 821 3034 kristen.dst@gmail.com
5 Peace River Jeffs Damon Coach 780 625 4155 djeffs@icynene-lapolla.com
5 Peace River Reimer Stacy Mgr 780 625 1767 stacyreimer78@outlook.com
5 Sexsmith Robertson Darren Coach 780 933 0862 darrenrobertson@live.com
5 Sexsmith Robertson Tarena Mgr 780 568 2330 tarenarobertson@live.ca
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